Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/1 Rev. 05/11/20
SPEC.1036.A.0520
NYEC
New York City Approved Edge-lit Combo

•	UL Listed 90 minute emergency run time, 24
hour recharge time
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Prefix Mounting Housing Color Options
NYEC1 - New York City Approved Edge-lit Combo S - Surface - Ceiling, End, or Wall Mount
RE - Recessed
SA - Satin Aluminum
WH - White
BK - Black
SD22 - Self Test/Self Diagnostic
RC3 - 3W Remote Capacity
NYEC    S   SA  SD2
NOTES:
1 - Includes single clear face and double mirror face panels
2 - SD2 option uses 1.5W lamps
3 - RC option compatible with two RRL remote lamps with non-SD2 option and one RRL with SD2 option
18.7”